Parts List

Qty

Description

1

Driver / left running board™

1

Passenger / right running board®

1

Threaded insert tool, M6

Threaded inserts, M6

16

Button head bolts, M6

16

Lock washer, M&

16

Flat washer, M&

14

Flange nut, M6

1

Hex wrench, M4




